Rl Publications and Audiovisuals

Publications

World Community Service (WCS) Handbook: A Guideto Action
World Community Service (WCS) Projects Exchange

International Servicein Action: A WCS Viedo Workshop
Donations-in-kind Information Network (DIN) Bulletin (quarterly)

Donations-in-kind Information Network (DIN) Resource Guide

Rotary Volunteers Handbook

Rotary Volunteers International Site List

Rotary Volunteers International Volunteer List

Rotary Volunteers Resource List

Disaster Relief Guide

Rotary Village Corps Handbook

Rotary Community Corps Handbook

Rotary Foundation Matching Grants Information Card
Rotary Foundation Matching Grants Application

Rotary Foundation Guide to Matching Grants

Rotary Foundation Grants for Rotary Volunteers Information Card
Rotary Foundation Grants for Rotary Volunteers Application
Rotary Foundation Carl P. Miller Discovery Grants Information Card
Rotary Foundation Carl P. Miller Discovery Grants Application
Rotary Foundation Health, Hunger and Humanity

(3-H) Grants Information Card
Audiovisuals
International Servicein Action: A WCS Video Workshop
Rotary in Action: Volunteers (16-minute video)

Rotary in Action: Disaster Relief (15-minute video)

Publication No.
742-EN

754-EN

753-EN

no number
725-EN

263-EN
279-EN

280-EN
288-EN

319-EN
770-EN
773-EN
140-EN
141-EN

144-EN

197-EN
no number
199-EN

no number

195-EN

753-EN

386-EN
384-EN

Price
US$2.00
US$2.00
US$10.00
gratis

gratis
(one per order)

US$2.00

gratis
(limited quantities
per order)

US$2.50

gratis
(one per order)

US$1.50
US$2.50
US$2.50
gratis

gratis
(limited quantities
per order)

gratis
(limited quantities
per order)

gratis
gratis
gratis
gratis

gratis

US$10.00

US$10.00
US$10.00



