RI Publications and Audiovisuals

Publications	Publication No.	Price
World Community Service (WCS) Handbook: A Guide to Action	742-EN	US\$2.00
World Community Service (WCS) Projects Exchange	754-EN	US\$2.00
International Service in Action: A WCS Viedo Workshop	753-EN	US\$10.00
Donations-in-kind Information Network (DIN) Bulletin (quarterly)	no number	gratis
Donations-in-kind Information Network (DIN) Resource Guide	725-EN	gratis (one per order)
Rotary Volunteers Handbook	263-EN	US\$2.00
Rotary Volunteers International Site List	279-EN	gratis (limited quantities per order)
Rotary Volunteers International Volunteer List	280-EN	US\$2.50
Rotary Volunteers Resource List	288-EN	gratis (one per order)
Disaster Relief Guide	319-EN	US\$1.50
Rotary Village Corps Handbook	770-EN	US\$2.50
Rotary Community Corps Handbook	773-EN	US\$2.50
Rotary Foundation Matching Grants Information Card	140-EN	gratis
Rotary Foundation Matching Grants Application	141-EN	gratis (limited quantities per order)
Rotary Foundation Guide to Matching Grants	144-EN	gratis (limited quantities per order)
Rotary Foundation Grants for Rotary Volunteers Information Card	197-EN	gratis
Rotary Foundation Grants for Rotary Volunteers Application	no number	gratis
Rotary Foundation Carl P. Miller Discovery Grants Information Card	199-EN	gratis
Rotary Foundation Carl P. Miller Discovery Grants Application	no number	gratis
Rotary Foundation Health, Hunger and Humanity (3-H) Grants Information Card	195-EN	gratis
Audiovisuals		
International Service in Action: A WCS Video Workshop	753-EN	US\$10.00
Rotary in Action: Volunteers (16-minute video)	386-EN	US\$10.00
Rotary in Action: Disaster Relief (15-minute video)	384-EN	US\$10.00